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Oberliga Ost B

Mannschaft

Wiesbadener SV 1885
SV 1920 Hofheim Il

SK 1980 Gernsheim
SV Oberursel

SC Heusenstamm

SF Neuberg

SVG Eppstein

SK Bad Homburg

FB Morlenbach-Birkenau
SF Schoneck

SK Marburg 1931/1972
Erfurter SK Il

Sp MP BP
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11
11
11
11
11
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55Y
52Y5
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